[bookmark: _GoBack]Supplementary File 5: Number of read clusters detected in each dataset after subtraction of IgG control background.
	
	coding
	non-coding

	
	clusters
	genes
	clusters
	genes

	EIF-3.G(WT)
	211
	194
	109
	93

	EIF-3.G(C130Y)
	153
	144
	143
	123

	EIF-3.G(∆RRM)
	525
	454
	156
	141
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